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FE PORTO S.GIORGIO (0503034B)
PORTO SAN GIORGIO - 22-08-2005 - 30-08-2005

Torneo FE PORTO S.GIORGIO 0503034B

Luogo PORTO SAN GIORGIO  [Ascoli Piceno - Marche]
Periodo 22-08-2005 - 30-08-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1h40mx40+50m+30s.ms
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 81

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

76 2N Antonelli Alessandro     ITA ABR PE 1727 0 0 1976 M 120492

69 2N Armandi Nazzareno        ITA MAR AP 1640 0 0 1947 M 117327

47 1N Attianese Aniello        ITA CAM SA 1953 0 0 1984 M 818895 110791

13 1N Balducci Alessandro      ITA UMB PG 1813 0 0 1955 M 103876

50 1N Bettini Alessandro       ITA EMI BO 1766 0 0 1964 M 111003

43 1N Biagetti Valerio         ITA UMB PG 1711 0 0 1952 M 109721

34 1N Bonghi Alessandro        ITA UMB PG 1825 0 0 1966 M 108037

78 NC Bruno Edoardo            ITA LOM MI 1488 0 0 1982 M 123324

8 1N Cardinali Egidio         ITA UMB TR 1823 0 0 1958 M 101885

73 1N Carletti Adriano         ITA MAR MC 1811 0 0 1961 M 118706

10 1N Casartelli Fabio         ITA LOM MI 1934 0 0 1958 M 815608 102122

26 1N Cattaneo Ugo             ITA LOM BS 1774 0 0 1957 M 106089

60 2N Cavatassi Alessio        ITA LIG SP 1781 0 0 1989 M 115469

19 2N Centofante Maria Rosa    ITA LOM VA 1487 0 0 1952 F 104543

20 1N Cerrato Roberto          ITA CAM NA 1789 0 0 1960 M 104610

63 1N Cesarini Leopoldo        ITA UMB PG 1849 0 0 1973 M 115858

25 2N Cicioni Luigi            ITA UMB PG 1745 0 0 1959 M 105837

28 2N Cristiani Gianfranco     ITA LOM BS 1697 0 0 1964 M 106093

3 2N Crucioli Marco           ITA LAZ RM 1739 0 0 1942 M 100239

48 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA LOM VA 1766 0 0 1946 M 110829

46 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1637 0 0 1965 M 110397

40 2N De Giglio Michele        ITA PUG BA 1748 0 0 1963 M 109374

31 1N Della Rocca Giorgio      ITA LAZ LT 1789 0 0 1964 M 106354

49 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA ABR TE 1661 0 0 1967 M 110977

81 NC Di Federico Cristiano    ITA ABR PE 1467 0 0 1969 M 124036

53 2N Di Giulio Dario          ITA ABR PE 1715 0 0 1976 M 112515

79 NC Di Mantino Mauro         ITA MAR MC 1407 0 0 1984 M 123325

38 1N Di Matteo Giovanni       ITA ABR TE 1925 0 0 1976 M 109136

14 1N Di Patre Livio           ITA ABR TE 1799 0 0 1938 M 103989

29 1N Dieli Alberto            ITA LOM BS 1862 0 0 1971 M 106101

27 1N Dieli Riccardo           ITA LOM BS 1814 0 0 1967 M 106091

42 CM Dimitrijevic Dragan      ITA MAR MC 1988 0 0 1965 M 109660

23 2N Dominici Alessandro      ITA PIE AT 1790 0 0 1964 M 105098

41 2N Fantini Adriano          ITA VEN BL 1637 0 0 1990 M 109545

80 1N Fontanesi Riccardo       ITA LOM BS 1882 0 0 1956 M 123759

11 CM Gargano Lino             ITA TOS PT 1907 0 0 1963 M 813869 102899

39 CM Garofalo Massimo         ITA CAL CS 1919 0 0 1955 M 109144

65 2N Gennari Dario            ITA UMB TR 1700 0 0 1968 M 117027

17 2N Giache' Gianluca         ITA MAR AN 1760 0 0 1972 M 104026

32 1N Giaquinto Sergio         ITA CAM AV 1757 0 0 1941 M 106640

67 3N Giri Giovanni            ITA MAR MC 1586 0 0 1973 M 117144

54 2N Iori Piero               ITA EMI RE 1697 0 0 1941 M 112549

30 1N Licciulli Fabio          ITA PUG BR 1859 0 0 1966 M 106236

21 1N Lizzari Nicola           ITA PIE TO 1817 0 0 1951 M 104724

61 2N Luongo Antonio           ITA CAM BN 1541 0 0 1963 M 115538

18 1N Lupo Francesco           ITA SIC PA 1891 0 0 1965 M 806420 104155

66 2N Macario Marco            ITA PIE TO 1725 0 0 1969 M 117141

44 1N Maltempi Angelo          ITA UMB PG 1769 0 0 1956 M 109751

71 2N Mancin Michele           ITA VEN TV 1647 0 0 1978 M 118363

9 2N Marconi Andrea           ITA MAR AN 1670 0 0 1961 M 102017

22 1N Marguati Massimiano      ITA PIE TO 1846 0 0 1974 M 104725

15 1N Marini Paolo             ITA ABR TE 1832 0 0 1968 M 103992

59 2N Martorana Pierluca       ITA SIC RG 1751 0 0 1974 M 114970

70 3N Medorini Massimiliano    ITA MAR MC 1512 0 0 1982 M 117601

45 2N Moscardi Daniel          ITA LAZ RM 1775 0 0 1976 M 109952
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                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 2N Moscarino Carlo          ITA CAM BN 1700 0 0 1948 M 100442

68 CM Nappi Eugenio            ITA PUG BA 1942 0 0 1957 M 117147

74 1N Orsatti Marcello         ITA FRI UD 1818 0 0 1968 M 118789

57 2N Panada Valter            ITA LOM BS 1784 0 0 1957 M 113631

16 1N Paolini Fabio            ITA ABR TE 1838 0 0 1973 M 103994

72 3N Pasquali Andrea          ITA VEN BL 1510 0 0 1991 M 118440

77 NC Perdichizzi Roberto      ITA MAR AP 1443 0 0 1962 M 122731

62 2N Petrillo Nicola          ITA CAM BN 1658 0 0 1968 M 115540

64 2N Piantieri Guido          ITA ABR TE 1626 0 0 1972 M 116460

75 2N Piergentili Roberto      ITA MAR FM 1664 0 0 1968 M 120227

36 3N Porcacchia Giovanni      ITA UMB TR 1599 0 0 1945 M 108919

5 1N Reina Giuseppe           ITA SIC CT 1804 0 0 1975 M 100457

35 1N Ricci Rolando            ITA LAZ RM 1724 0 0 1947 M 108900

6 CM Ridolfi Raffaele         ITA LAZ RM 1932 0 0 1971 M 814709 100949

7 1N Riggio Mauro             ITA LOM BG 1787 0 0 1965 M 101672

37 2N Rinaldi Raffaele         ITA MAR AP 1634 0 0 1969 M 109134

55 3N Roteglia Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1502 0 0 1988 M 112553

58 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA PIE BI 1721 0 0 1955 M 114084

52 2N Savoretti Andrea         ITA MAR MC 1600 0 0 1986 M 111450

24 2N Scharrer Isabel          ITA ALT BZ 1613 0 0 1990 F 105571

56 2N Senigagliesi Eros        ITA MAR AN 1656 0 0 1986 M 112900

51 1N Terbonati Paolo          ITA EMI PR 1889 0 0 1968 M 816655 111068

12 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1816 0 0 1961 M 103840

33 1N Viterbo Luca             ITA PUG BA 1802 0 0 1974 M 107160

1 Zimmer Hans-werner              GER 1979 0 0 1966 M 819107
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 M

76 2N Antonelli Alessandro     ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1976 M 120492

69 2N Armandi Nazzareno        ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1947 M 117327

13 1N Balducci Alessandro      ITA 1813 0 0.00 0.00 0 -84 0 1955 M 103876

50 1N Bettini Alessandro       ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1964 M 111003

43 1N Biagetti Valerio         ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1952 M 109721

34 1N Bonghi Alessandro        ITA 1825 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1966 M 108037

78 NC Bruno Edoardo            ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1982 M 123324

8 1N Cardinali Egidio         ITA 1823 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1958 M 101885

73 1N Carletti Adriano         ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1961 M 118706

26 1N Cattaneo Ugo             ITA 1774 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1957 M 106089

60 2N Cavatassi Alessio        ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1989 M 115469

19 2N Centofante Maria Rosa    ITA 1487 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1952 F 104543

20 1N Cerrato Roberto          ITA 1789 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1960 M 104610

63 1N Cesarini Leopoldo        ITA 1849 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1973 M 115858

25 2N Cicioni Luigi            ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1959 M 105837

28 2N Cristiani Gianfranco     ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1964 M 106093

3 2N Crucioli Marco           ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1942 M 100239

48 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1946 M 110829

46 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1965 M 110397

40 2N De Giglio Michele        ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1963 M 109374

31 1N Della Rocca Giorgio      ITA 1789 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1964 M 106354

49 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1967 M 110977

81 NC Di Federico Cristiano    ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1969 M 124036

53 2N Di Giulio Dario          ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1976 M 112515

79 NC Di Mantino Mauro         ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1984 M 123325

38 1N Di Matteo Giovanni       ITA 1925 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1976 M 109136

14 1N Di Patre Livio           ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1938 M 103989

29 1N Dieli Alberto            ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1971 M 106101

27 1N Dieli Riccardo           ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1967 M 106091

42 CM Dimitrijevic Dragan      ITA 1988 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1965 M 109660

23 2N Dominici Alessandro      ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1964 M 105098

41 2N Fantini Adriano          ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1990 M 109545

80 1N Fontanesi Riccardo       ITA 1882 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1956 M 123759

39 CM Garofalo Massimo         ITA 1919 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1955 M 109144

65 2N Gennari Dario            ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1968 M 117027

17 2N Giache' Gianluca         ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 102 0 1972 M 104026

32 1N Giaquinto Sergio         ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1941 M 106640

67 3N Giri Giovanni            ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1973 M 117144

54 2N Iori Piero               ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 87 0 1941 M 112549

30 1N Licciulli Fabio          ITA 1859 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1966 M 106236

21 1N Lizzari Nicola           ITA 1817 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1951 M 104724

61 2N Luongo Antonio           ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1963 M 115538

66 2N Macario Marco            ITA 1725 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1969 M 117141

44 1N Maltempi Angelo          ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1956 M 109751

71 2N Mancin Michele           ITA 1647 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1978 M 118363

9 2N Marconi Andrea           ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1961 M 102017

22 1N Marguati Massimiano      ITA 1846 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1974 M 104725

15 1N Marini Paolo             ITA 1832 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1968 M 103992

59 2N Martorana Pierluca       ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1974 M 114970

70 3N Medorini Massimiliano    ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 132 0 1982 M 117601

45 2N Moscardi Daniel          ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1976 M 109952

4 2N Moscarino Carlo          ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1948 M 100442

68 CM Nappi Eugenio            ITA 1942 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1957 M 117147

74 1N Orsatti Marcello         ITA 1818 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1968 M 118789

57 2N Panada Valter            ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1957 M 113631
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                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

16 1N Paolini Fabio            ITA 1838 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1973 M 103994

72 3N Pasquali Andrea          ITA 1510 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1991 M 118440

77 NC Perdichizzi Roberto      ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1962 M 122731

62 2N Petrillo Nicola          ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1968 M 115540

64 2N Piantieri Guido          ITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1972 M 116460

75 2N Piergentili Roberto      ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1968 M 120227

36 3N Porcacchia Giovanni      ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1945 M 108919

5 1N Reina Giuseppe           ITA 1804 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1975 M 100457

35 1N Ricci Rolando            ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1947 M 108900

7 1N Riggio Mauro             ITA 1787 0 0.00 0.00 0 87 0 1965 M 101672

37 2N Rinaldi Raffaele         ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1969 M 109134

55 3N Roteglia Giovanni        ITA 1502 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1988 M 112553

58 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1955 M 114084

52 2N Savoretti Andrea         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 144 0 1986 M 111450

24 2N Scharrer Isabel          ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1990 F 105571

56 2N Senigagliesi Eros        ITA 1656 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1986 M 112900

12 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1816 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1961 M 103840

33 1N Viterbo Luca             ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1974 M 107160
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